
CITY OF TURLOCK BIDDER'S SUMMARY
PROJECT TITLE: City Utility Trench Repair 2025

PROJECT NUMBER: 25-041
BID OPENING:

1:00 PM
ANTICIPATED COUNCIL AWARD DATE: 11/18/2025

1 2

Item Unit of Estimated
No. Item Description Measure Quantity  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization and Demobilization LS 1 9,500.00$      9,500.00$         2,694.00$      2,694.00$         12,500.00$    12,500.00$      

2 Traffic Control LS 1 20,000.00$    20,000.00$      16,758.00$    16,758.00$      20,000.00$    20,000.00$      

3 Trench Repair (Per Modified Detail T-2) SF 1,119 60.00$           67,140.00$      67.00$           74,973.00$      50.00$           55,950.00$      

4

Grind and Pave Overlay (Per Modified 

Detail T-3) SF 4,647 12.00$           55,764.00$      11.50$           53,440.50$      13.00$           60,411.00$      

5 Adjust Frames and Covers to Grade ALLOW 1 5,000.00$      5,000.00$         5,000.00$      5,000.00$         5,000.00$      5,000.00$         

6

All Other Work not Included in Bid Items 

Above LS 1 -$               -$                  2,145.50$      2,145.50$         2,559.00$      2,559.00$         

September 25, 2025

ENGINEER'S EST.
MACHADO AND SONS 

CONSTRUCTION
B&M CIVIL 

Base Bid Total = 157,404.00$                      155,011.00$                      156,420.00$                      



3 4 5

 Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

8,700.00$      8,700.00$            10,000.00$    10,000.00$      33,500.00$      33,500.00$      

37,600.00$    37,600.00$          10,450.00$    10,450.00$      47,500.00$      47,500.00$      

40.50$           45,319.50$          98.00$           109,662.00$    83.70$             93,660.30$      

17.70$           82,251.90$          13.00$           60,411.00$      19.00$             88,293.00$      

5,000.00$      5,000.00$            5,000.00$      5,000.00$         5,000.00$        5,000.00$        

3,059.00$      3,059.00$            -$               -$                  5,000.00$        5,000.00$        

ARROW CONSTRUCTION DIRTY DYNASTY

272,953.30$                       

UNITED PAVEMENT

181,930.40$                         195,523.00$                      


